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Additional day guests (80 - 150) £103pp                   Additional evening guests £20pp
Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer. 

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays.
 Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £15 per head. 

2025 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£9,722
£10,047
£10,372
£10,697
£11,022
£11,347
£11,672
£11,997
£11,596
£11,195
£10,794
£10,047

Thursday
£10,272
£10,661
£11,050
£11,439
£11,828
£12,217
£12,606
£12,995
£12,402
£11,809
£11,216
£10,623

Friday
£10,772
£11,233
£11,694
£12,155
£12,616
£13,077
£13,538
£13,999
£13,298
£12,597
£11,896
£11,195

Saturday
£11,272
£11,808
£12,344
£12,880
£13,416
£13,952
£14,488             
£15,024
£14,211
£13,398
£12,585
£11,772 

Sunday
£10,522
£10,983
£11,444
£11,905
£12,366
£12,827
£13,288
£13,749
£13,048
£12,347
£11,646
£10,945

Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.
Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available.
Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the

Wedding Breakfast.
Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.
Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.
Late Licence, Drink and Dance ‘til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.
White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.
Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night
before your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7

Guests at Lewis Lodge the Night before.
Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the

Night of your Wedding.
Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night

after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland
setting.

Food and Wine tasting for two
Cake Knife and Cake Stand.

Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.
Table Name Holders.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available 
The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins.

Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

Elmhay Park 
Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day

Wedding Experience
Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):



Elmhay Park 
Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day

Wedding Experience
Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):
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Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer. 
The prices shown above relate to 2026. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays.

 Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £17 per head. 

2026 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£10,208
£10,549
£10,891
£11,232
£11,537
£11,914
£12,256
£12,597
£12,176
£11,755
£11,334
£10,549

Thursday
£10,786
£11,194
£11,603
£12,011
£12,419
£12,828
£13,236
£13,645
£13,022
£12,399
£11,777
£11,154

Friday
£11,311
£11,795
£12,279
£12,763
£13,247
£13,731
£14,215
£14,699
£13,963
£13,227
£12,491
£11,755

Saturday
£11,836
£12,398
£12,961
£13,524
£14,087
£14,650
£15,212             
£15,775
£14,922
£14,068
£13,214
£12,361 

Sunday
£11,061
£11,545
£12,029
£12,513
£12,997
£13,481
£13,965
£14,449
£13,713
£12,977
£12,241
£11,505

Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests.

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.
Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night
before your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7

Guests at Lewis Lodge the Night before.
Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the

Night of your Wedding.
Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night

after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland
setting.

Food and Wine tasting for two
Cake Knife and Cake Stand.

Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.
Table Name Holders.

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.
Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available
Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the

Wedding Breakfast.
Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.
Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.
Late Licence, Drink and Dance ‘til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.
White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies
English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available 

The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins.
Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

Additional day guests (80 - 150) £109pp   Additional Day guests above 150 discounts apply.  Additional evening guests £21pp



Elmhay Park 
Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day

Wedding Experience
Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):

Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer. 
The prices shown above relate to 2027. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays.

 Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year’s Eve is priced as a Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £21 per head.  

2027 Prices

January
February
March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
November
December

Mon-Weds
£10,719
£11,077
£11,435
£11,793
£12,152
£12,510
£12,868
£13,227
£12,785
£12,342
£11,900
£11,077

Thursday
£11,325
£11,754
£12,183
£12,611
£13,040
£13,469
£13,898
£14,327
£13,673
£13,019
£12,366
£11,712

Friday
£11,876
£12,384
£12,893
£13,401
£13,909
£14,417
£14,926
£15,434
£14,661
£13,888
£13,115
£12,342

Saturday
£12,427
£13,018
£13,609
£14,200
£14,791
£15,382
£15,973             
£16,564
£15,668
£14,771
£13,875
£12,979 

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.
Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night before

your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7 Guests at
Lewis Lodge the Night before.

Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the
Night of your Wedding.

Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night
after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland setting.

Cake Knife and Cake Stand.
Food and Wine tasting for two

Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.
Table Name Holders.
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Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests

Sunday
£11,626
£12,134
£12,643
£13,151
£13,659
£14,167
£14,676
£15,184
£14,411
£13,638
£12,865
£12,092

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available 
The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins.

Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.
Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available
Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the

Wedding Breakfast.
Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.
Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.
Late Licence, Drink and Dance ‘til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.
White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies

Additional day guests (80 - 150) £114pp   Additional Day guests above 150 discounts apply.  Additional evening guests £23pp


