

Elmhay Park Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day Wedding Experience

Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.

Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available.
Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the
Wedding Breakfast.

Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.

Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.

Late Licence, Drink and Dance 'til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.

White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.

Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night before your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7 Guests at Lewis Lodge the Night before.

Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the Night of your Wedding.

Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland setting.

Food and Wine tasting for two
Cake Knife and Cake Stand.
Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.
Table Name Holders.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available

The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins. Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

2025 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£9,722	£10,272	£10,772	£11,272	£10,522
February	£10,047	£10,661	£11,233	£11,808	£10,983
March	£10,372	£11,050	£11,694	£12,344	£11,444
April	£10,697	£11,439	£12,155	£12,880	£11,905
May	£11,022	£11,828	£12,616	£13,416	£12,366
June	£11,347	£12,217	£13,077	£13,952	£12,827
July	£11,672	£12,606	£13,538	£14,488	£13,288
August	£11,997	£12,995	£13,999	£15,024	£13,749
September	£11,596	£12,402	£13,298	£14,211	£13,048
October	£11,195	£11,809	£12,597	£13,398	£12,347
November	£10,794	£11,216	£11,896	£12,585	£11,646
December	£10,047	£10,623	£11,195	£11,772	£10,945

Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests

Additional day guests (80 - 150) £103pp

Additional evening guests £20pp

Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer.

The prices shown above relate to 2025. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as a Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £15 per head.



Elmhay Park Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day Wedding Experience

Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.

Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the

Wedding Breakfast.

Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.

Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.

Late Licence, Drink and Dance 'til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.

White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.

Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night before your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7 Guests at Lewis Lodge the Night before.

Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the Night of your Wedding.

Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland setting.

Food and Wine tasting for two
Cake Knife and Cake Stand.
Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.
Table Name Holders.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available

The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins. Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

2026 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£10,208	£10,786	£11,311	£11,836	£11,061
February	£10,549	£11,194	£11,795	£12,398	£11,545
March	£10,891	£11,603	£12,279	£12,961	£12,029
April	£11,232	£12,011	£12,763	£13,524	£12,513
May	£11,537	£12,419	£13,247	£14,087	£12,997
June	£11,914	£12,828	£13,731	£14,650	£13,481
July	£12,256	£13,236	£14,215	£15,212	£13,965
August	£12,597	£13,645	£14,699	£15,775	£14,449
September	£12,176	£13,022	£13,963	£14,922	£13,713
October	£11,755	£12,399	£13,227	£14,068	£12,977
November	£11,334	£11,777	£12,491	£13,214	£12,241
December	£10,549	£11,154	£11,755	£12,361	£11,505

Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests.

Additional day guests (80 - 150) £109pp Additional Day guests above 150 discounts apply. Additional evening guests £21pp

Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer. The prices shown above relate to 2026. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as a Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £17 per head.



Elmhay Park Asian, African, Caribbean Three Day Wedding Experience

Our Asian Three Day Wedding includes the following for up to 80 guests (max 250):

Exclusive Use Venue Hire.

Unlimited Reception Drinks.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available Unlimited Red, White and Rosé Wine served with the Wedding Breakfast.

Glass of Fizz for the Toasts.

Delicious Evening Buffet.

Unlimited Golf for the Wedding Party.

Late Licence, Drink and Dance 'til Dawn.

Wedding Coordinator / Master of Ceremonies.

White Wedding Post Box, Sweet Trolley, Cocktail Bar,

Flower Hexagonal Frame for Outside Ceremonies

Bluetooth speaker system available after your band or DJ finishes.

Accommodation for 12 Guests at Orchardleigh Castle the Night before your Wedding, and for your Partner accommodation for 7 Guests at Lewis Lodge the Night before.

Complimentary Bell Tower if occupying all Village Cottages, the Night of your Wedding.

Luxurious Newlywed stay at our exquisite Church Lodge the night after your Wedding to Relax, Reflect in the beautiful Parkland setting.

Cake Knife and Cake Stand.

Food and Wine tasting for two

Easels for your Table Plan and Welcome Sign.

Table Name Holders.

English, Asian, African and Caribbean Cuisine available

The package includes cutlery, crockery, glassware, tables, chairs (but not chair covers), table linen and napkins. Minimum of Garden House and Garden Cottage and four other cottages to be booked with this package.

2027 Prices

	Mon-Weds	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
January	£10,719	£11,325	£11,876	£12,427	£11,626
February	£11,077	£11,754	£12,384	£13,018	£12,134
March	£11,435	£12,183	£12,893	£13,609	£12,643
April	£11,793	£12,611	£13,401	£14,200	£13,151
May	£12,152	£13,040	£13,909	£14,791	£13,659
June	£12,510	£13,469	£14,417	£15,382	£14,167
July	£12,868	£13,898	£14,926	£15,973	£14,676
August	£13,227	£14,327	£15,434	£16,564	£15,184
September	£12,785	£13,673	£14,661	£15,668	£14,411
October	£12,342	£13,019	£13,888	£14,771	£13,638
November	£11,900	£12,366	£13,115	£13,875	£12,865
December	£11,077	£11,712	£12,342	£12,979	£12,092

Packages and prices shown are for 80 guests

Additional day guests (80 - 150) £114pp Additional Day guests above 150 discounts apply. Additional evening guests £23pp

Deposit is 19%. Full payment is due one month prior to your Wedding. Ts and Cs apply.Limited Offer.

The prices shown above relate to 2027. Friday Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays and Bank Holiday Mondays are priced as Sundays. Sundays prior to Bank Holidays are priced as Saturdays. New Year's Eve is priced as Saturday and is subject to a surcharge of £21 per head.

Elmhay Park, Frome, BA11 2PH

01373 472550

info@elmhaypark.co.uk.

www.elmhaypark.co.uk